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Description

201005070001
45260

05/07/2010
02:45:53

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

36 149 Lot#:448
Book:36
Pg:149
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

201005270001
67700

05/27/2010
09:09:29

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor RESOLUTION HOOVER CITY
OF
RESOLUTION
NO 4408 10

36 28 Book:36 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201007140002
23110

07/14/2010
10:45:34

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

36 149 Lot#:419
Book:36
Pg:149
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201008060002
52890

08/06/2010
12:39:28

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

36 149 Lot#:429
Book:36
Pg:149
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201012290004
37560

12/29/2010
11:13:38

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

36 149 Lot#:434
Book:36
Pg:149
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201109230002
81900

09/23/2011
09:05:48

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

36 28 Lot#:401
Book:36 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201202100000
50320

02/10/2012
12:31:10

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

32 28 Lot#:403
Book:32 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201204090001
21860

04/09/2012
01:02:27

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CALDWELL
CROSSINGS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

29 9 Lot#:99 Lot:B
Book:29 Pg:9
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS

201204090001
21860

04/09/2012
01:02:27

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CALDWELL
CROSSINGS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

31 31 Lot#:301
Book:31 Pg:31
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
SECOND
SECTOR



201204090001
21860

04/09/2012
01:02:27

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CALDWELL
CROSSINGS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

33 154 Lot#:402
Book:33
Pg:154
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
THIRD
SECTOR

201204090001
21860

04/09/2012
01:02:27

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CALDWELL
CROSSINGS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

31 31 Lot#:302
Book:31 Pg:31
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
SECOND
SECTOR

201211150004
39070

11/15/2012
02:16:28

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS CALDWELL
SANCTUARY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

36 149 Lot#:599
Book:36
Pg:149
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
4TH SECTOR
PHASE 2

201211150004
39080

11/15/2012
02:16:29

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS CALDWELL
SANCTUARY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200005010001
40141

05/01/2000
10:02:55

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

LIMITED L CO CALDWELL
MILL LLP

200005020001
43511

05/02/2000
10:47:42

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200005020001
43521

05/02/2000
10:47:43

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200012150004
33961

12/15/2000
10:47:45

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor MORTGAGE USX
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:2W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200012150004
33971

12/15/2000
10:47:46

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200201220000
34671

01/22/2002
09:05:54

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

29 9 Lot#:4 Book:29
Pg:9
Desc:MULTI
LEGALS SEE
INST

200201220000
34681

01/22/2002
09:05:55

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

29 9 Lot#:4 Book:29
Pg:9
Desc:MULTI
LEGALS SEE
INST

200204080001
61041

04/08/2002
10:00:36

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

29 9 Lot#:82
Book:29 Pg:9



200205070002
12890

05/07/2002
12:18:00

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

29 9 Lot#:87
Book:29 Pg:9

200205090002
19420

05/09/2002
12:32:00

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

29 102 Lot#:30 Lot:A
Book:29
Pg:102

200205140002
27010

05/14/2002
09:12:00

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

29 9 Lot#:76
Book:29 Pg:9

200205140002
27040

05/14/2002
09:12:00

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

29 9 Lot#:72
Book:29 Pg:9

200205230002
45270

05/23/2002
01:01:00

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

29 9 Lot#:17
Book:29 Pg:9

200205290002
50680

05/29/2002
08:30:00

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

29 9 Lot#:40
Book:29 Pg:9

200205300002
55920

05/30/2002
03:00:00

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

29 102 200012150004
33971

Lot#:28 Lot:A
Book:29
Pg:102

200206120002
76720

06/12/2002
09:16:00

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

29 9 Lot#:75
Book:29 Pg:9

200207020003
09210

07/02/2002
01:58:00

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
N COMPANY
INC

29 9 Lot#:64
Book:29 Pg:9


